
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

17

9

15

13

2

20

1

18

10

3

12

19

5

14

8

11

4

7

6

16

Name

André Moura

Tiago Soares

Carlos Pedro

Luís Coutinho

Ricardo Ferreira

Nuno Moutinho

Paulo M. Fonseca

Jorge Madureira

Gonçalo Cardoso

Rui Carmezim

Luís Rodrigues

Alexandre Patusco

Charles Brito

Filipe Cruz

Manuel Ribeiro

Miguel Silva

Claudio Brites

Victor Ribeiro

João Pedro Perneco

Daniela Silva

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Diff

-

+10.571

+12.543

+14.555

+17.125

+17.301

+19.790

+21.037

+25.413

+26.750

+27.479

+29.997

+30.395

+41.871

+43.268

+43.669

+44.023

+44.096

1 Lap

+9.726

Gap

-

+10.571

+1.972

+2.012

+2.570

+0.176

+2.489

+1.247

+4.376

+1.337

+0.729

+2.518

+0.398

+11.476

+1.397

+0.401

+0.354

+0.073

1 Lap

+9.726

Best Tm

49.203

50.457

50.665

50.241

49.983

50.577

50.568

50.130

50.964

51.273

50.874

50.946

50.525

51.461

51.276

50.832

52.077

50.721

50.665

53.398

Total Tm

10:05.140

10:15.711

10:17.683

10:19.695

10:22.265

10:22.441

10:24.930

10:26.177

10:30.553

10:31.890

10:32.619

10:35.137

10:35.535

10:47.011

10:48.408

10:48.809

10:49.163

10:49.236

10:08.441

10:18.167

Comment

Sorted on LapsSantander Totta

Final

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

27-06-2015 10:32

Margin of Victory

+10.571

Avg. Speed

64,963

Best Lap Tm

49.203

Best Spd

66,581

Best Lap by

[17] André Moura
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